2023 Rural Funding - 100% Municipally Funded Grants and

Contributions Report

Farm Grant Program
Recipient

468 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS
Program Total

Rural Community Building Grant Program
Recipient

CUMBERLAND TOWNSHIP HISTORICAL SOCIETY
FRIENDS OF THE CARP RIVER

GOULBOURN LAWN BOWLING CLUB
MARIONVILLE CITIZENS' COMMITTEE
METCALFE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
METCALFE FARMERS MARKET

NEPEAN COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION

RICHMOND AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY

ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BRANCH 589
Program Total
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Amount
32,406.50
32,406.50

Amount
3,161.00
4,237.50
3,469.00
8,107.75
5,744.34
3,949.35
8,776.00
2,000.00
7,500.00
779.67
47,724.61
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