## 2023 Rural Funding - 100% Municipally Funded Grants and Contributions Report

## **Farm Grant Program**

Recipient	Amount
468 PRIVATE HOUSEHOLDS	32,406.50
Program Total	32,406.50
Rural Community Building Grant Program	
Recipient	Amount
CUMBERLAND TOWNSHIP HISTORICAL SOCIETY	3,161.00
FRIENDS OF THE CARP RIVER	4,237.50
GOULBOURN LAWN BOWLING CLUB	3,469.00
MARIONVILLE CITIZENS' COMMITTEE	8,107.75
METCALFE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION	5,744.34
METCALFE FARMERS MARKET	3,949.35
NEPEAN COMMUNITY SUPPORT SERVICES	8,776.00
OSGOODE YOUTH ASSOCIATION	2,000.00
RICHMOND AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY	7,500.00
ROYAL CANADIAN LEGION BRANCH 589	779.67
Program Total	47,724.61